© Global Mask International, SL    info@global-mask.com  T. (+34) 931 130 750
Lead Foil Disc
For Cadmium, Nickel or Chrome plating. Chemical treatments. Acid resistant. Conductive
material. 135º
Part number Diameter (mm) Discs per roll
LFD008MM 8 2.000
LFD010MM 10 2.000
LFD011MM 11 2.000
LFD012MM 12 2.000
LFD013MM 13 2.000
LFD014MM 14 2.000
LFD015MM 15 2.000
LFD016MM 16 2.000
LFD017MM 17 1.000
LFD018MM 18 1.000
LFD019MM 19 1.000
LFD020MM 20 1.000
LFD022MM 22 500
LFD023MM 23 500
LFD025MM 25 500
LFD027MM 27 500
LFD028MM 28 500
LFD029MM 29 500
LFD030MM 30 500
LFD032MM 32 500
LFD039MM 39 250
LFD040MM 40 250
LFD050MM 50 250
LFD052MM 52 250
© Global Mask International, SL    info@global-mask.com  T. (+34) 931 130 750
Part number Diameter (mm) Discs per roll
LFD055MM 55 250
LFD058MM 58 250